
ATK liga 2017  
 

1 division –  Mail 
 
Jonas Ask Knudsen jonsefar@hotmail.com 
Mikkel Stilling mikkelstilling@mikkelstilling.com 
Keyvan Bandej keyvanbamdej@gmail.com 
Martin Pedersen opvaskeren@gmail.com  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Mohammad Al – Hadad bma_moe@hotmail.com 
Martin Thiemann martinhthiemann@gmail.com 
Dennis lind lind.dennis@gmail.com 
Charles Lundqvist Kibw@mail.tele.dk 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Dennis Hansen hegnbo.hansen@gmail.com 
Torben Møller tmp@danskenergi.dk 
Niels Rinder niri@dr.dk 
Søren Fransen s_n_frandsen@hotmail.com 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Rene Olsen reneholsen@yahoo.dk 
Kasper Kølleskov kasperkolleskov@gmail.com 
Thomas Høeg-Jensen tennis@ttk.dk 
Mads Clausen drmads@hotmail.com 
Per Rødgaard prh@adm.ku.dk 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
2 division –  
 
Michael Nielsen Mikael.Nielsen@amcsgroup.com 
John Roy Vesterholm1@hotmail.com 
Niels Randrup nielsti@ofir.dk 
Kim Dalgaard kim@dalgaard.com 
Flemming Schiller fsc1965@hotmail.com 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Lasse Christensen lasseeac@gmail.com 
Ole Magdeprang batoli@gmail.com 
Yann Le Moigne yann_lemoigne@hotmail.com 
Kim Bækgaard kbaekgaardnielsen@gmail.com 
Martin Reznetski martin_1y@hotmail.com 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

mailto:mikkelstilling@mikkelstilling.com


3 division –  
 
Ramin Bandej bamdej4@hotmail.com 
Henrik Lybecker henrik.misk@hotmail.com 
Søren Tranholm stranholm4@gmail.com 
Thomas Wittrock twi@realdania.dk 
Michael Stanley mstanley@live.dk 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Lasse Sonne lasse.sonne@gmail.com 
Jesper Garly jespergarly@gmail.com 
Dave Bell belldave@hotmail.com 
Petedrag Bursac pbursac@gmail.com  
Casper Thomsen legrum@hotmail.com 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
Jens Munchow j.munchow@mail.dk  
Lars Krogsdam larskrogsdam@hotmail.com 
Morten Sørensen mortenimadrid2000@hotmail.com 
Bergur Dalsgård bergurnet@gmail.com 
Guru Basavaraya   basava.guru@gmail.com 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Palle Søderlund ps@citypsykolog.dk 
Lars Kalsang LDK@esnord.dk 
Christian Beck christianbech5@gmail.com 
Ole Dorff oledj@live.dk 
Jan Møller dorthe@kilden.net 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Dame – 1 div 
 
Hanh Nhi Giang hanhnhi_dk@yahoo.dk 
Marianne Ritchel marianne.ritschel@youmail.dk 
Olga Marcenko olga.marcenko@gmail.com 
Nicol Retnetski nicol.reznitsky@gmail.com 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Dame - 2 div 
 
Liss Rasmussen lisssrasmussen@gmail.com 
Rikke Holm rikkeh@cancer.dk 
Pernille Nygård pernillenr@ofir.dk 
Dorte Møller dorthe@kilden.net 
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